8 E880787 SES-STA-20M012640158
Hughes Network Systems, Inc.
January 26,2004
N E T W O R K  S Y S T E M S
BY HAND DELlVEKY
Marlene H, Dortch, Secretary FCC/MELLBl4
Federal Communicauons Commissian p-I--u.-,
call S43#d3&7XZ.to(Oeslam - //3ola&f

SEE PUBLIC BURDEN ON REVERSE FCC FORM IS9-C FEBRUARY ZWyReWSED)
Approved by OMB
(238) CALL S I m T H E R  ID (248) PAYMENT TYPE CODE
30600589
W B )  PV-
( 2 3 4  CALL SIGWOTHER ID I (24A) PAYMENT TYPE CODE 1
(23F) CALL SIGN/OTHER ID (24F) PAYMENT TYPE CODE
E000166 CGV
(UF) QU-
1
I
I (24C) PAYMENT TYPE CODE
I
(23D) CALI. SlGNXlTHER ID I (24D) PAYMENT TYPE CODE I
I
(23E) CALL SIGN/OTHER ID 1 (248) PAYMENT TYPE CODE
I I I
SEE PUBLIC BURDEN ON REVERSE FCC FORM 159-C F6BRUARY 2M3(REWSED)
I
Latham & Watkins LLP 555 Eleventh Street, N.W.; Suite 10o0. Washington, D.C. 20004-1304 (202) 637-2200
Acct. Lac.
DC
Voucher #
909455
Vendor #
006797
Invoice #
021394- 0058AK
Vendor Name Date of Payment
:EDERAL CDMMUN I CATIONS I 01/26/04
Check #
321354